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SAA Voyager
GOLD Credit Card ‘L: double Miles on all eligible spend* in the first

: e | month after having opened your account;
(including VAT at 15%)

per year earniljg up to 19 000 Bonus Miles on your first
SAA ticket purchased and used;

With your SAA Voyager Credit Card you also enjoy:

(Monthly credit facility service fee! of R27) 7 : y
one Continental or Global Companion Ticket

per calendar year that you can use or donate if
you meet certain spend thresholds;

15 000 Bonus Miles when you spend
R320 000 on your Gold Card or R300 000

4ogooe your Premium Card;

b A I R NAT automatic basic travel insurance, with the
option to top up at a discounted rate;

SAA Voya ge r premium check-in and unlimited access to

SAA-owned lounges (Premium Cards only);

P R E M I U M C red It Ca rd taking one piece of extra luggage on
SAA-operated flights at no cost; and
R 2 O 4 O (including VAT at 15%)

per year 24-hour early to Voyager promotional

discounts to book your tickets in advance - up
to 90% less Miles required.

(Monthly credit facility service fee! of R32)

Terms and Conditions apply.

The card maintenance fee will stay the same in 2023,

card charges, fees or taxes levied by us or the government, purchases of travellers cheques or other negotiable instruments, garage card
transactions, budget account instalments and interest, insurance premiums and electronic transfers or payments [electronic fund transfers
(EFTs)] from your account.

E *‘Eligible spend’ means all spend (local and international), excluding cash withdrawals, casino chip purchases, fuel purchases, finance or other

\* N
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SOUTH AFRICAN AIRWAYS American Express® is a registered trademark of American Express. American Express Cards
VOYAGER. is operated under licence in South Africa by Nedbank Ltd Reg No 1951/000009/06. NEDBANK
Licensed financial services and registered credit provider (NCRCP16).




Notes

Type of transaction/fee

Fees (VAT inclusive at 15%)

Loyalty linkage fees Classic Gold Premium
?ggg}t?loyng’;acian:de)nance fee FCi?dono longer available) R700 R2040
Additional card fees (Card no longer available)  Free Free
Credit facility service fee (monthly) 1 R21 R27 R32
Initiation fee n/a n/a n/a
Nedbank Monthly Online Banking 2 Free Free Free

subscription fee

Deposits

Cash deposit

At a Nedbank branch
At a Nedbank ATM

Cash withdrawals

At a Nedbank ATM

R100 plus R2,50 per
R100 or part thereof

R1,50 per R100
or part thereof

R2,50 per R100

R100 plus R2,50 per
R100 or part thereof

R1,50 per R100
or part thereof

R2,50 per R100

R100 plus R2,50 per
R100 or part thereof

R1,50 per R100 or part

thereof

R2,50 per R100

B or part thereof or part thereof or part thereof "" .'
st o T e, Bvham. Boveam. (5
ovamnervecomen  HESRSTEROR  maSmecTors  Rosawiices RS
stonmomatono M vrseos  RESPSOre,  Mogpheazore  fogplemasoe B
At local retailers R2 R2 R2 o

- Electronic payments
- NetBank payment notification - SMS RO,50 RO,50 RO,50
NetBank payment notification - email R0,50 RO,50 RO,50
i .:‘: NetBank payment notification - fax R22 R22 R22 "‘ ‘_; _
== NetBank (online banking transactions) . "}-
m o NetBank balance enquiry Free Free Free I\
NetBank interaccount transfer Free Free Free =
NetBank third-party payment R8,35 R8,35 R8,35
. NetBank archive image of a depositslip Free Free Free #
NetBank transaction list - up to five Free Free Free

years
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E The SAA Voyager Credit Card - the

Swiping your card is cheaper than

fastest way to earn Voyager Miles. withdrawing cash.
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Type of transaction/fee

Balance enquiries

a
CO m pl I me nta I"y additional card for your partner or spouse

Notes

Classic

Gold

Fees (VAT inclusive at 15%)

Premium

At a branch

At another bank’s ATM

At a Nedbank ATM

Statements

Counter statement/transaction list
Nedbank ATM transaction list

Point-of-sale (POS) balance enquiry

Other charges

Declined transaction fee due to insufficient funds:
At another bank’s ATM
At a Nedbank ATM
At a card machine (POS device)

Tracing fee

Personal card delivery (where
applicable)

Same-day card delivery
Replacement fee (lost or stolen)
Transactional SMS

Incorrectly disputed transaction:
- Local

- International
International currency conversion fee 3
Dishonoured payment

Over limit
(Only for cards in operation before 01 June 2007)

Late payment fee
Fuel transactions

LOTTO fees

LOTTO

PowerBall

LOTTO Plus

Other value-added services (VAS)
Airtime

Electricity and water

Other vouchers

Cellphone Banking transactions
Cellphone Banking balance enquiry
Cellphone Banking interaccount transfer

Cellphone Banking third-party payment

Cellphone Banking (SMS) transactions
Cellphone Banking (SMS) balance enquiry

Cellphone Banking (SMS) interaccount transfer

Cellphone Banking (SMS) third-party payment
Telephone Banking: Self-service transactions
Telephone Banking: Self-service interaccount transfer

Telephone Banking: Self-service interaccount transfer
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R22
R10

Free

R40

R11
R2

R10

Free

R8,50

Up to R410
R170

R450
R150
Free

R165
R200
2%
R35

n/a

Free
n/a

R2
R2
R2

R1,50
R1,50
Free

Free
Free

R8,35

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

'g"u@y..dh notice:
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R22
R10

Free

R40
R11
R2

R10

Free

R8,50

Up to R410
R170

R450
R150
Free

R165
R200
2%
R35

n/a

Free
n/a

R2
R2
R2

R1,50
R1,50
Free

Free

Free

R8,35

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

R22
R10

Free

R40
R11
R2

R10

Free

R8,50

Up to R410
Free

R450
R150

Free

R165
R200
2%
R35

n/a

Free
n/a

R2
R2
R2

R1,50 |
R1,50
Free

Free

Free
R8,35

L
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free




Notes

1 The credit facility service fee covers the costs associated with
providing the card facility, up to 55 days’ interest-free credit, routine
administration and maintenance of the credit facility, as well as the
cost of capital associated with providing the credit facility.

2 This includes banking at self-service terminals and with Nedbank

Online Banking, SMS Banking, Telephone Banking: Self-service,
Telephone Banking: Nedbank-assisted and Cellphone Banking.

3 A currency conversion fee applies to all foreign transactions.
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Tips for protecting your money

Choose a unique PIN and keep it a secret. Never use obvious information, for
example your telephone number, date of birth or address for your PIN.

J_' :lh' s ] R g ! .-'i-_ T s L -

Change your PIN immediately if you suspect that someone knows it, including a friend
or family member.
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If you think an ATM or self-service terminal has kept your card or that someone may
have seen your PIN, call Nedbank Card (lost and stolen cards) on 0800 110 929 or
the Nedbank Contact Centre on 0800 555 111 and cancel your card immediately.
You can also immediately block and order another card on the Nedbank Money app.

If you are uncomfortable while transacting at an ATM, cancel the transaction and use a
different machine.

Be particularly wary of emails or telephone calls asking you to share your PIN, OTP or
card details for security or login purposes. Never tell anyone your PIN or OTP.

If you get an Approve-it message for a transaction that you have not initiated, decline
the transaction and report it to us on 0800 110 929 immediately. Make sure you receive
transactional SMSs to track activities on your account.




Contact us

D Call 0861 263 464 (SAA Voyager Gold Credit Card).
Call 0861 380 380 (SAA Voyager Premium Credit Card).
Call 0800 555 111 (Nedbank Contact Centre).

Go to nedbank.co.za/saa.

=

Visit your nearest branch.
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Nedbank Card :

Nedbank 135 Rivonia Campus I 1 F ‘..l

135 Rivonia Road Sandown Sandton 2196 South Africa 4 - - _‘i! > 2
PO Box 1144 Johannesburg 2000 South Africa e s S t"f
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